Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
7/16/2021 - 14:37 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 14
3 OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce NT
4 STANKIC, Andrija 09  Novi Beograd 011 NT
5 JOVANOVIC, llija 10 Partizan NT
6 SAVIC, llija 10 Partizan NT
Heat 2 of 14
2 VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 3:37.75
3 STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 3:07.84
4 JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:05.30
5 VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 3:05.42
6 ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 3:21.52
7 HAMOVIC, Kolja 10 Usce 4:.04.11
8 GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda NT
Heat 3 of 14
1 ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:57.20
2 MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:56.95
3 MARIC, Nikola 09 NoviBeograd 011 2:53.52
4 SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:51.86
5 DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:52.41
6 ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 2:54.77
7 ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 2:56.96
8 CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 2:58.34
Heat 4 of 14
1 JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 2:50.61
2 MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:49.86
3 DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:48.14
4 ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 2:47.70
5 TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 2:47.74
6 CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 2:48.52
7 FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:49.95
Heat 5 of 14
1 PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 2:47.07
2 DAMNJANOQVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 2:44.68
3 SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 2:41.58
4 RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 2:40.50
5 MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:40.99
6 KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:41.99
7 LIJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:44.82
8 MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 2:47.20
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Heat 6 of 14
1 JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 CrvenaZvezda 2:39.16
2 GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:36.13
3 GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 2:35.15
4 PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:35.08
5 PEROVIC, Luka 08  Novi Beograd 011 2:35.11
6 MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 2:35.89
7 SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:37.49
8 JOVOVIC, Vukasin 10 PK Obilic 2:39.99
Heat 7 of 14
1 IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:34.17
2 BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:32.56
3 BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 2:31.73
4 TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:30.21
5 ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:31.36
6 DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:31.87
7 ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:34.17
8 STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:34.51
Heat 8 of 14
1 MITROVIC, Milos 09 BPK 2:30.01
2 RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:29.61
3 ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:28.52
4 POPQVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 2:28.08
5 DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 2:28.19
6 BOSKOVIC, Luka 06  Novi Beograd 011 2:29.25
7 PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:29.69
8 MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:30.04
Heat 9 of 14
1 TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 2:26.34
2 PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:26.24
4 CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:23.19
5 CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:23.66
6 SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:25.26
7 MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:26.30
8 TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:27.99
Heat 10 of 14
1 VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:21.51
2 JOSIC, Filip 07  11. April 2:21.09
3 ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:19.88
4 ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:17.09
5 MASLO, Strahinja 06 Partizan 2:17.66
6 VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:19.94
7 PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 2:21.51
8 SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:22.96
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Heat 11 of 14

ONO U WNPE

DJUKIC, Luka
BJELOBRK, Andrija
BEGOVIC, Bosko
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
KOPANJA, Andrija
GLUSAC, Nikola
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
MILICIC, Petar

Heat 12 of 14

O~NO O A~WN

MISIC, Marko
POPOVIC, Filip
DJURICIC, Nenad
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
LOPICIC, Pavle
MAKSIC, Nemanja
ILIJIC, Konstantin

Heat 13 of 14

1

00 OoUTh WN

STOJANOVIC, Marko
VULETIC, Vladimir
JOVANOVIC, Luka
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
MILOSEVIC, Marko
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
JOVANOQVIC, Marko

Heat 14 of 14

ONOPWDNPE

DUBOVAC, Petar
PANTIC, Matija
BANJANIN, Marko
MATIC, Djurdje
POPOVIC, Petar
SVRAKA, Veljko
KATIC, Dusan

05
07
03
02
06
05
07
08

BRERSE

08
03

05
07
03

8RE&

BREB8RERR

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Partizan

Vracar

11. April

11. April

11. April

Usce

BPK

Barakuda
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
PK Obilic
Vracar

Partizan
Partizan
11. April
11. April
Partizan
Partizan
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

Vracar

Plavi Talas

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

2:14.42
2:13.01
2:11.52
2:10.60
2:10.81
2:12.64
2:14.13
2:16.47

2:08.59
2:08.22
2:07.19
2:07.76
2:08.47
2:08.68
2:09.34

2:05.28
2:04.74
2:04.07
2:02.41
2:03.95
2:04.11
2:06.50

2:01.78
2:00.67
2:00.43
1:57.36
2:00.54
2:01.31
2:01.82
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